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PM School Bus Run & Timetable

Branch Creek — P1389

N

Queensland
Government

Queensland Transport

2.50

3:18

3:20

3:25

3:33

3:40

3:43

Depart Depot

R | Cecil Plains Rd
L | Drayton St
R | Condamine St
R | Wylie St
L | Mary St
Dalby Christian College
‘ e  Opp School

This bus will collect DCC students for Kumbarilla,
Jandowae, Warra, St Ruth Spring Meadows
Broadwater & Branch Creek

L | Irvingdale Rd

L ‘ Bunya Hwy
R ‘ Horace St
L ‘ Nicholson St

Our Lady of the Southern Cross College
Back up for St Ruth bus to the interchange

R | Nicholson St

R | Drayton St

Dalby State High School

Drop students interchanging with other services
R | Drayton St

R | Pratten

L | Bunya St
Dalby State School

R | Jimbour St

L | Edward St

L e (CnrOwen St

L | Hogan St

L | Bunya St
Dalby South State School
L | Charles St

e  Cnr Wood St no students
R | Moreton St
e  Just past Cnr

e CnrOrpen St

e Cnr Arthur St no students

3:50

3:53

4.04

4.06

4.10

4:20

L | Arthur St Veer into Branch Creek Rd
e Glen Eagles Dr
e  Cnr Mahon
e Cnr Katherine St
e No 151
R | Sandalwood Ave West
L | Sandalwood Ave South
U Turn
e No 88 no students
R | Sandalwood Ave West
e CnrJames Cook Dr
e  Cnr Carabella Dr
e CnrRosona
R | Branch Creek Rd
e Opp No 240
e No275
e Cnr Thrupps Access
R | Wilds Rd
e No 561 uturn in driveway
U Turn
Wilds Rd
L | Branch Creek Rd
e No368
e No296
R | Seymour’s Rd
e No 55 no students
e No97
e No139
L | Sandalwood Ave
U | Turn At round about
e CnrArgyle St
e  Cnr Solitaire Crt
e Opp 140
L | Dalby Cecil Plains Rd
R | Commodity Crt
Depot
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